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Red Division

SquadMe250Mike
Wreckitralph
Unknown
Pullinfront

White Division

The Coronator
Black
Sorcerers EG
The Evil Empire

Blue Division

ELlte Il 250
Prison Mike
The O-Dogs
Press Coverage

Total Points

SquadMe250Mike
Wreckitralph
Unknown

The Coronator
Black

Prison Mike
Sorcerers EG
Pullinfront
Press Coverage
ELlte Il 250
The Evil Empire
The O-Dogs
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325.75
280.35
278.85
230.00
223.20
217.00
215.25
208.50
208.30
201.10
182.00
168.45
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
325.75
280.35
244.35
194.20

PF
230.00
223.20
215.25
182.00

PF
201.10
211.00
168.45
208.30
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PA
223.85
214.70
317.05
289.05

PA
196.25
220.75
208.95
224.50

PA
193.70
157.05
225.60
212.50

PTS
325.75
280.35
278.85
208.50

PTS
230.00
223.20
215.25
182.00

PTS
201.10
217.00
168.45
208.30

Page 1/2



He:]i—]’f:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

End Game Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Week 3
Fri Sep 20 10:26pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



